Cortland

Girls Varsity Volleyball

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Cheri Olson, Head Coach

Players (15)

NUMBER
2
8
17
9
10
11
13
14
5
3
12

NAME

Cordelia Bair
Jennifer Baker
Margaret Bauman
Kylie Davie

Sarah Davis-Howard
Alexandra Gier
Alyssa Greenwood
Julia Guest

Megan Harrington
Emma Hutchings
Richelle Montalvo
Marissa Parzynski
Kristin Rowland
Gabriella State
Alexandra Zacek

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Matt Wood
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org
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